
Nov, 2020 Above thread list4356 5 0.11%

Nov, 2020 Above messages94510 57 0.06%

Oct, 2020 Above messages94923 47 0.05%

Oct, 2020 Above thread list4575 2 0.04%

Sep, 2020 Above messages98796 48 0.05%

Sep, 2020 Above thread list4763 3 0.06%

Sep, 2020 Above thread list2679 1 0.04%

Aug, 2020 Above messages50224 22 0.04%

Jul, 2020 Above messages43496 19 0.04%

Jul, 2020 Above thread list2099 3 0.14%

Jul, 2020 Above thread list2056 1 0.05%

Jun, 2020 Above messages47379 12 0.03%

Jun, 2020 Above thread list2418 1 0.04%

May, 2020 Above messages42240 11 0.03%

Apr, 2020 Above thread list1787 4 0.22%

Apr, 2020 Above messages34414 14 0.04%

Mar, 2020 Above thread list2236 2 0.09%

Mar, 2020 Above messages54849 28 0.05%

Feb, 2020 Above messages53403 31 0.06%

Feb, 2020 Above thread list2971 1 0.03%

Jan, 2020 Above thread list3630 3 0.08%

Jan, 2020 Above messages60405 36 0.06%

Jan, 2020 Above thread list4596 6 0.13%

Jan, 2020 Above messages77662 53 0.07%

Dec, 2020 Below thread list 809 1 0.12%

Dec, 2020 Below messages29418 19 0.06%

820694 430

2nd ad

Nov, 2020 Above thread list4356 5 0.11%

Nov, 2020 Above messages94510 57 0.06%

Oct, 2020 Above thread list4575 2 0.04%

Oct, 2020 Above messages94923 47 0.05%

Sep, 2020 Above thread list4763 3 0.06%

Sep, 2020 Above messages98796 48 0.05%

Sep, 2020 Above thread list2679 1 0.04%

Aug, 2020 Above messages50224 22 0.04%

Jul, 2020 Above messages43496 19 0.04%

Jul, 2020 Above thread list2099 3 0.14%

Jul, 2020 Above thread list2056 1 0.05%

Jun, 2020 Above messages47379 12 0.03%

Jun, 2020 Above thread list2418 1 0.04%

May, 2020 Above messages42240 11 0.03%

Apr, 2020 Above thread list1787 4 0.22%

Apr, 2020 Above messages34414 14 0.04%

Mar, 2020 Above thread list2236 2 0.09%



Mar, 2020 Above messages54849 28 0.05%

Feb, 2020 Above thread list2971 1 0.03%

Feb, 2020 Above messages53403 31 0.06%

Jan, 2020 Above thread list3630 3 0.08%

Jan, 2020 Above messages60405 36 0.06%

Jan, 2020 Above thread list4596 6 0.13%

Jan, 2020 Above messages77662 53 0.07%

Dec, 2020 Above messages94431 57 0.06%

Dec, 2020 Above thread list4350 5 0.11%

889248 472


